
NBHA MT5 THOMSON 7‐10‐13
OPEN 1D
KALEY MARTINSON THREE TIME DANCER 16.516 $131.60
TAMMY JO CARPENTER RANGERS FROSTED STAR 16.56 $98.70
TAMMY JO CARPENTER PC SUN STREAKS 16.66 $65.80
MATEA MEILICKE FANCY 16.705 $32.90
WENDY MCCAFFREE ZANZ ECHOL PINE 16.722
DEDE MIKOWSKI WAY TOO QUICK 16.753
BROOKE WILSON ITCHY 16.755
CARISSA KRUEGER WEAVERS SPRING FROST 16.792
OPEN 2D
IVY REDFIELD GO TILLY GO 17.069 $112.80
KASSI ALBERTONI REED 17.093 $70.50
IRIEY ANDERSON GENUIN BOSTON 17.093 $70.50
LESLIE GRAVES CONROY 17.095 $28.20
TAROLYN WEST POCO 17.331
STEPHANIE EISENZIMER AMIGO 17.376
KAYLA CRIDER RIO 17.391
SARA HUNTER CISCO 17.442
SHALEEN EASH COWBOY 17.483
OPEN 3D
KIM ALBERTONI REED 17.543 $75.20
NAN POTTS JUST TURNIN FOR CASH 17.59 $56.40
MADDIE MATELLI DIEGO 17.658 $37.60
MATEA MEILICKE GATOR GUY 17.668
MELISSA POTTS HAILEY 17.828
BROOKE WILSON ROXY 17.852
LAURIE TUTVEDT BOONE 17.9
SHERRY FLINK GIB 17.997
RACHAEL LUCKOW MATER 18.007
SHERI YEAGER MR Z 18.037
NAN POTTS OAKIES LIL ANNIE 18.061
MARY MEYER ROWDY 18.065
CHRISTI YOUNG BILLY 18.191
DALLAS HEINE TRIGGER 18.442
OPEN 4D
MELISSA POTTS KATE 18.767 $56.40
LYNETTE MAY JESSIE 18.862 $42.30
JENNY THOMPSON BROWNING 18.941 $28.20
SHALEEN EASH LAVOE 19.699 $14.10
AMANDA PETERS CASH 19.742
EMILEE PARK TUFF TRIX N DIAMONDS 19.977
ASHLEY SUDAN LYNX 916.495
GAIL THOMSON MAJOR PERKS 916.567
EFFIE CLAIRMONT BOBBIE 917.417
ASHLEY ANDERSON CHARGER 917.762
JANA PERRY LD STREAKIN EASY 917.807



MCKINNON LITTLE MISSY 917.87
JOSIE ANDERSON SKIP TO MY JEWEL 918.168
TERA FLINK SHAY 918.227
KELLEY BYGREN IRIS 918.388
TARA BOULANGER SV SUPER SONIC 920.646

YOUTH 1D
BROOKE WILSON ITCHY 16.755 $67.50
IRIEY ANDERSON GENIUN BOSTON 17.093
YOUTH 3D
KELLEY BYGREN IRIS 17.826 $39.15
BROOKE WILSON ROXY 17.852
YOUTH 4D
MAGGIE GRAVES BUGSY 19.169 $28.35
ADDIE ANDERSON COWBOY 19.577
EMILEE PARK MOOSE 19.977
MCKINNON LITTLE MISSY 917.87
BAILEY JOHNSON MARVIN 919.907

SENIOR 1D
WENDY MCCAFFREE PINE 16.722 $52.50
DEDE MIKOWSKI WAY TOO QUICK 16.753
SENIOR 2D
KIM ALBERTONI REED 17.543 $45.00
NAN POTTS JUST TURNIN FOR CASH 17.59
SENIOR 3D
LAURIE TUTVEDT BOONE 17.9 $30.00
SHERRY FLINK GIB 17.997
NAN POTTS OAKIES LIL ANNIE 18.061
CHRISTI YOUNG BILLY 18.191
SENIOR 4D
JENNY THOMPSON BROWNING 18.941 $22.50
GAIL THOMSON MAJOR PERKS 916.567

PEE WEE
CASEY WILSON 31.4 $6.00
KASE ANDERSON 928.263
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